
 

2016 OSCAR GRANT INVITATIONAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Sep. 1, 2016 

74 DEGREES, OVERCAST 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 Lakeview                 24    1    3    4    7    9   16   21    13:58    

1:30 

  2 Maplewood                46    5    8   10   11   12   20   27    14:36    

0:37 

  3 McDonald                 61    2   13   14   15   17   18   19    14:46    

1:46 

  4 Garfield                100    6   22   23   24   25   26   28    16:05    

2:14 

 

Incomplete Teams: Badger, Jefferson Area, Ravenna Brown, Struthers 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Lakeview 

    1  Sydney Dobler, 8           13:06    6:33 

    3  Rachel Campolito, 7        13:48    6:54 

    4  Taylor Garvin, 8           13:50    6:55 

    7  Calista Hall, 8            14:32    7:16 

    9  Lexie Petrosky, 8          14:36    7:18 

   16  Kaitlyn DeProfio, 8        15:03    7:31 

   21  Hailee Hoover, 7           15:45    7:52 

Total Time = 1:09:50     Total Places = 24 

 

2. Maplewood 

    5  Starcher Bailey, 7         14:11    7:05 

    8  Crouch Mabel, 8            14:33    7:16 

   10  Nay Abby, 7                14:42    7:21 

   11  Ventura Marissa, 7         14:46    7:23 

   12  Rathburn Rhianna, 8        14:47    7:23 

   20  Omerzo Emma, 8             15:44    7:52 



   27  Miller Shelby, 8           17:01    8:30 

Total Time = 1:12:58     Total Places = 46 

 

3. McDonald 

    2  Chloe Dean, 7              13:42    6:51 

   13  Katie Gardner, 8           14:48    7:24 

   14  Emily Pratt, 8             14:54    7:27 

   15  Sarah Gray, 8              15:01    7:30 

   17  Madison Nolf, 8            15:28    7:44 

   18  Riley Matig, 7             15:30    7:45 

   19  Emma O'Connell, 8          15:30    7:45 

Total Time = 1:13:50     Total Places = 61 

 

4. Garfield 

    6  Kaitlyn Yukich, 8          14:29    7:14 

   22  Grace Spreitzer, 7         16:10    8:05 

   23  Sarah Bittence, 8          16:27    8:13 

   24  Caitlin Lutz, 7            16:34    8:17 

   25  Isabelle Paleo, 7          16:42    8:21 

   26  Meili Warren, 8            16:54    8:27 

   28  Emma Lunardi, 7            17:07    8:33 

Total Time = 1:20:21     Total Places = 100 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Sydney Dobler, 8           13:06    6:33  Lakeview              

    2     2  Chloe Dean, 7              13:42    6:51  McDonald              

    3     3  Rachel Campolito, 7        13:48    6:54  Lakeview              

    4     4  Taylor Garvin, 8           13:50    6:55  Lakeview              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
    5     5  Starcher Bailey, 7         14:11    7:05  Maplewood             

    6     6  Kaitlyn Yukich, 8          14:29    7:14  Garfield              

    7     7  Calista Hall, 8            14:32    7:16  Lakeview              

    8     8  Crouch Mabel, 8            14:33    7:16  Maplewood             

    9     9  Lexie Petrosky, 8          14:36    7:18  Lakeview              

   10    10  Nay Abby, 7                14:42    7:21  Maplewood             

   11    11  Ventura Marissa, 7         14:46    7:23  Maplewood             

   12    12  Rathburn Rhianna, 8        14:47    7:23  Maplewood             

   13    13  Katie Gardner, 8           14:48    7:24  McDonald              

   14    14  Emily Pratt, 8             14:54    7:27  McDonald              

   15        Hailey Donaldson, 8        14:58    7:29  Badger                

   16    15  Sarah Gray, 8              15:01    7:30  McDonald              

   17    16  Kaitlyn DeProfio, 8        15:03    7:31  Lakeview              

   18        Emily Ervin, 7             15:25    7:42  Ravenna Brown         

   19    17  Madison Nolf, 8            15:28    7:44  McDonald              



   20    18  Riley Matig, 7             15:30    7:45  McDonald              

   21    19  Emma O'Connell, 8          15:30    7:45  McDonald              

   22        Megan Brand, 7             15:33    7:46  Jefferson Area        

   23    20  Omerzo Emma, 8             15:44    7:52  Maplewood             

   24    21  Hailee Hoover, 7           15:45    7:52  Lakeview              

   25        Becca Landis, 8            15:48    7:54  Badger                

   26        Bri Callow, 8              15:54    7:57  McDonald              

   27        Katlyn Stevens, 8          15:58    7:59  Jefferson Area        

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   28    22  Grace Spreitzer, 7         16:10    8:05  Garfield              

   29        Jessie Roach, 7            16:12    8:06  Lakeview              

   30        Riley Dietrich, 7          16:15    8:07  Jefferson Area        

   31    23  Sarah Bittence, 8          16:27    8:13  Garfield              

   32        Brooke Polon, 7            16:32    8:16  Badger                

   33        Abby Seman, 8              16:32    8:16  Lakeview              

   34    24  Caitlin Lutz, 7            16:34    8:17  Garfield              

   35        Emily Bennett, 7           16:37    8:18  Lakeview              

   36    25  Isabelle Paleo, 7          16:42    8:21  Garfield              

   37        Allison Mark, 8            16:47    8:23  Lakeview              

   38    26  Meili Warren, 8            16:54    8:27  Garfield              

   39    27  Miller Shelby, 8           17:01    8:30  Maplewood             

   40    28  Emma Lunardi, 7            17:07    8:33  Garfield              

   41        Sydney Woolard, 8          17:20    8:40  Garfield              

   42        Jesenia Delacruz, 8        17:29    8:44  Struthers             

   43        Jordan Shackleford, 8      17:33    8:46  Lakeview              

   44        Elizabeth Edic, 8          17:36    8:48  Garfield              

   45        Molly Stein, 7             17:48    8:54  Lakeview              

   46        Madison Brown, 8           17:49    8:54  McDonald              

   47        Lenci Blohm, 7             17:56    8:58  Garfield              

   48        Katie Merdich, 8           17:57    8:58  McDonald              

   49        Julianna Miller, 7         17:57    8:58  Badger                

   50        Alex Bell, 8               17:59    8:59  Lakeview              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   51        Amya Hawkins, 7            18:24    9:12  Ravenna Brown         

   52        Skylar Packard, 7          18:32    9:16  Garfield              

   53        Maria Feist, 8             18:38    9:19  Lakeview              

   54        Adrianna Conway, 7         18:47    9:23  Garfield              

   55        Sophia Walz, 7             18:48    9:24  Garfield              

   56        Kierstin Williams, 7       19:17    9:38  Garfield              

   57        Hannah Fletcher, 7         19:49    9:54  Ravenna Brown         

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   58        Isabella Folio, 7          20:40   10:20  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   59        Alexis Parsons, 7          22:55   11:27  Ravenna Brown         

   60        Madison Norberg, 8         22:57   11:28  Struthers             

   61        Keeney Cecilla, 7          23:17   11:38  Maplewood             

   62        Alayna Blair, 8            23:39   11:49  Lakeview              

 



Return to home page.  
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